


BOX SIZES

* CHOCOLATE MINT CANNOT BE PACKED INTO A GIFT BOX.

BW 101   (4 SMALL PIECES IN A GIFT BOX)
BW 102   (4 LARGE PIECES IN A GIFT BOX)
BW 103   (6 LARGE PIECES IN A GIFT BOX)
BW 104   (12 LARGE PIECES IN A GIFT BOX)

B. 240
B. 340
B. 510
B. 1,020

A

B

C

D

FLAVOURS

BROWN SUGAR CHOCOLATE CHIP
BUCKWHEAT SABLES (GLUTEN-FREE)
CHOCOLATE CHIP OATMEAL
CRANBERRY OATMEAL
OATMEAL RAISIN
PECAN BUTTER
VANILLA CHERRY DROPS GC 100   (220G IN A ROUND TIN BOX)

GC 102   (500G IN A ROUND TIN BOX)
GC 200   (4 FLAVORS IN A GIFT BOX)

GB 100   (280G IN A ROUND TIN BOX)

B.375
B.685
B.535

B.545CHEDDAR CHEESE BISCUIT

A

B

C

D

BOX SIZES

Cookies
  and
Biscuits

SCRUMPTIOUS

Cookies
  and
Biscuits

SCRUMPTIOUSGOURMET GALLERY

Brownies

FUDGE BROWNIES
MACADAMIA NUT
ALMOND MARBLE
WHITE CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

FLAVOURS

BOOM-BOOM
OREO
CHOCOLATE MINT*
PEANUT BUTTER
GLUTEN-FREE FUDGE BROWNIES

GOURMET GALLERY

Brownies



FAMOUS GOURMET

Fruitcake
FAMOUS GOURMET

Fruitcake

A wonderful holiday gift of traditional fruitcake
filled with apricots, figs, cherries, dates, raisins,
walnuts, cashews, almonds and pecans.

BOX SIZES

A

B

C

D

E

1 LB. GIFT BOX
1.25 LBS. GIFT BOX
2 LBS. GIFT BOX
3 LBS.
3 LBS. IN A SPECIAL GIFT BASKET

B. 610
B. 810
B. 1,150
B. 1,590
B. 1,900

Cakes
and
Pies

Cakes
and
Pies

Gluten-Free
Apple Cake

กลูเตนฟรี แอปเปลเคก
B. 1,850



Rum Cake
รัมเคก
B. 2,200
NON ALCOHOLIC OPTION

CAN BE REQUESTED.

Orange
Marmalade Cake
มารมาเลดเคก (แยมสมภูฏาน)
B. 1,300

โมคาทอรต

B. 2,200

MOCHA
ALMOND TORTE

NEW YORK
CHEESECAKE
นิวยอรคชีสเคก

B. 2,000

พายแอปเปล

B. 1,600

NEW ENGLAND
APPLE PIE

เคกช็อกโกแลต

B. 1,500

OLD-FASHIONED
CHOCOLATE CAKE

คอนคอรดเคก

B. 1,800

CONCORDE CAKE

พีแคนพาย

B. 1,900

PECAN PIE

แอปเปลครัมพาย

B. 1,500

APPLE CRUMB PIE
บลูเบอรี่ครีมมี่ชีสเคก 

B. 1,850

BLUEBERRY CREAMY
CHEESECAKE

แครอทเคก

B. 1,700

CARROT CAKE WITH 
CREAM CHEESE ICING

พายฟกทองบราวนชูการ

B. 1,700

BROWN SUGAR
PUMPKIN PIE

บอสตันครีมพาย

B. 1,700

BOSTON CREAM PIE

เชอรี่ครีมมี่ชีสเคก

B. 1,850

CHERRY CREAMY
CHEESECAKE



ไวทช็อกโกแลตเคก

B. 1,600

WHITE
CHOCOLATE CAKE

ช็อกโกแลตฟดจเคก

B. 1,900

RICH CHOCOLATE
FUDGE CAKE TARTE TATIN

ทารตตาแตง

B. 2,000

เรดเวลเวทเคก

B. 1,600

RED VELVET CAKE
ชีสเคกฟกทอง

B. 2,000

PUMPKIN
CHEESE CAKE

Lemon
Meringue Pie
เลมอนเมอแรงกพาย
B. 1,700

Pavlova
พัฟโลวา
B. 2,900

Rainbow
Cake
เคกเรนโบว
B. 2,300



กูรเมทไอศกรีมเคก
B. 960 (M) / 1,680 (L)

GOURMET
ICE CREAM CAKE

สตรอเบอรี่ ไอศกรีมเคก
B. 960 (M) / 1,680 (L)

STRAWBERRY
ICE CREAM CAKE

ชาเย็นไอศกรีมเคก
B. 960 (M) / 1,680 (L)

THAI TEA
ICE CREAM CAKE

เคกเนย เคกช็อกโกแลตฟดจ
เคกโมคา เคกสม
(ตั้งแต 2-10 ปอนด)

CUSTOM DECORATED CAKE
WITH BUTTER CREAM ICING
RICH BUTTER, CHOCOLATE FUDGE,
MOCHA, ORANGE
(FROM 2 TO 10 POUNDS)

เคกแตงหนา 550 บาท / ปอนด

Cake
CUSTOM
DECORATED

Cake
CUSTOM
DECORATED

PRINCESS
CAKE

เคกเจาหญิง
B. 2,800

Ice Cream
Cakes
Ice Cream
Cakes



ALL YEAR

Festive
 Foods

ALL YEAR

Festive
 Foods

BRING GOURMET GALLERY’S FAVORITE DISHES
TO THE COMFORT OF YOUR HOME.

French Vanilla  เฟรนซวานิลา

Espresso Bean  เอสเพรสโซบีน

Coffee   กาแฟ

Thai Tea   ชาไทย

Dutch Chocolate  ดัชช็อกโกแลต

Butter Almond  บัตเตอรอัลมอนด

Vanilla Brownie  วานิลาบราวนี่

Strawberry Cheesecake สตรอเบอรี่ชีสเคก

Mint Chocolate Chunk มิ้นทช็อกโกแลตชังค

Fresh Strawberry  เฟรช สตรอเบอรี่

Coconut Palm Sugar มะพราว

Strawberry Sorbet  สตรอเบอรี่เชอเบท

B. 250 / pint

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

GOURMET GALLERY

Ice Cream
GOURMET GALLERY

Ice Cream



* PLEASE PLACE ORDER 2 DAYS IN ADVANCE.

Pita Parmesan

Garlic Bread

Clams Baked with Fresh Garlic and Gruyere on Pita Bread

Avocado Salsa with Corn Chips 

Truffled Salami in Puff Pastry *

Baked Onion Soup in Puff Pastry Shell

Cream of Watercress Soup in Puff Pastry Shell

Corn, Pumpkin and Leek Soup

Light Vegetable Consommé

New England Clam Chowder

Salmon and Fennel Chowder *

Tomato Bisque *

พีตาพาเมซาน

ขนมปงกระเทียม

หอยลายอบกระเทียมและชีสกรูแยรบนพีตา

อโวคาโดซัลซาเสิรฟกับคอรนชิพ

ทรัฟเฟลซาลาม่ีอบในแปงพัฟ

ซุปหัวหอมในแปงพัฟ

ซุปวอเตอรเครสในแปงพัฟ

ซุปขาวโพดและฟกทอง

ซุปผักใส

ซุปแคลมชาวเดอร

ซุปแซลมอนชาวเดอร  

ซุปมะเขือเทศ

150

75

350

235

1,550

250

235

235

230

235

960

940

(serves 4)

(serves 4)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

1

64

3

108



* PLEASE PLACE ORDER 2 DAYS IN ADVANCE.

Caesar Salad

Grilled Eggplant Salad with Roasted Garlic

Mixed Green Salad with Maple-Walnut Vinaigrette

Salad Nicoise

The Original Tuna Melt

Smoked Salmon Quiche

Mushroom Quiche

Spinach Fettuccine with Smoked Salmon Cream Sauce

Spaghetti with Fresh Tomato Sauce

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce on Linguine

Mushroom Lasagna

Herb-Roasted Chicken Baked Garlic & Mashed Potatoes

Fillet of Sole Florentine

ซีซารสลัด

สลัดมะเขือมวงยาง

สลัดผักรวมซอสเมเปลวอลนัท

สลัดนิซัวส

ทูนาเมลท

คีชปลาแซลมอนรมควัน

คีชเห็ด

เฟตตูชินีแซลมอนรมควัน

สปาเก็ตต้ีซอสมะเขือเทศ

ลิงกวิน่ีกุงซอสกระเทียม

ลาซานญาเห็ด

ไกอบเคร่ืองเทศเสิรฟกับมันบด

ปลาโซลฟลอเรนทีน

 220

 260

 190

 285

 195

 230

 230

 320

 250

 390

270 / 1,300 per tray

 390

 520

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

13 16

17

2320

19



* PLEASE PLACE ORDER 2 DAYS IN ADVANCE.

Breaded Fillet of  Sole with Sauce Tartare

Baked Salmon in Puff Pastry *

Baked Stuffed Sole with Mushroom, Champagne Sauce *

Country Beef Pot Pie

Steak and Kidney Pie

Port Balsamic Slow-Roasted Lamb with Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Roast Leg of Lamb with Garlic Sauce *

Country Style Lamb Stew *

Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Creamed Spinach with Cheese

Honey-Glazed Carrots *

Potato and Fennel Gratin *

Assorted Grilled Vegetables *

ปลาชุบขนมปงทอดซอสทารทาร

ปลาแซลมอนอบในแปงพัฟ

ปลาโซลซอสแชมเปญ

พ็อตพายเน้ือสตูว

สเต็กคิดน่ีพาย

แกะอบเหลาพอรทเสิรฟกับมันบด

ขาแกะอบซอสกระเทียม

สตูวแกะ

มันฝร่ังบด

ผักโขมอบชีส

แครอทเคลือบน้ำผ้ึง

มันฝร่ังและเฟนเนลอบชีส

รวมผักยาง

 520

 2,360

 2,360

 350

 380

 820

 5,700

 5,700

 110

 165

 720

 960

 880

(serves 4)

(serves 4)

per leg  (serves 7)

per leg  (serves 7)

(serves 8)

(serves 8)

(serves 4)

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

26 29

30 31

3534



TUE - SUN 10.00 AM - 6.00 PM
(CLOSED MONDAY)


